
Omgång 1

SAR.
Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Rasmus Fröberg 35 135 143 142 525 2 0 2 0

Emil Friman 20 188 201 185 634 378 399 382 1159 4

Järpen C-G Ljunggren 12 179 181 176 572 361 435 377 1173 4

S-E Förström 20 150 222 169 601 0 2 0 2

Veritas Kim Lindh 20 187 225 141 613 2 2 0 2

Tomas Grünn 35 120 117 153 495 362 397 349 1108 6

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 155 130 142 532 346 353 353 1052 2

Camilla Danielsson 35 121 153 141 520 0 0 2 0

Ramirent Johanna Grönberg 35 124 149 125 503 0 2 0 0

Joakim Holmström 35 127 200 112 544 321 419 307 1047 2

Team Hellberg Reijo Hellberg 20 148 175 130 513 330 364 355 1049 6

Christian Hellberg 20 142 149 185 536 2 0 2 2

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 164 177 210 611 2 2 2 2

Hans Ljunggren 12 189 194 210 629 385 403 452 1240 8

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Nico Fagerström 35 123 132 181 541 351 392 417 1160 0

Jan Lindqvist 35 158 190 166 619 0 0 0 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Patrik Bäcklund 35 150 160 167 582 2 2 2 2

Kim Lindroos 35 150 172 149 576 370 402 386 1158 8

Marin Lucas Mannström 35 123 114 132 474 340 336 344 1020 0

Anton Artzén 35 147 152 142 546 0 0 0 0

Elkompagniet Peter Ekholm 35 145 138 125 513 0 2 2 0
Jyrki Alin 35 127 140 123 495 342 348 318 1008 4

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 126 136 100 467 391 347 313 1051 4

Mika Koverskoi 35 195 141 143 584 2 0 0 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P
Bowlinghallen 2 4 4 0 0 1240 8
Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 4 4 0 0 1158 8
Veritas 4 3 0 1 1108 6
Team Hellberg 4 3 0 1 1049 6
Järpen 4 2 0 2 1173 4
Junnut 4 2 0 2 1159 4
Koverskoi 4 2 0 2 1051 4
Elkompagniet Ab 4 2 0 2 1008 4

Ekåsen 4 4 1 0 3 1052 2

Ramirent 4 1 0 3 1047 2
Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 4 0 0 4 1160 0
Marin 4 0 0 4 1020 0
Trävaruhuset 0 0 0 0 0

15 i topp
1 Emil Friman 20 634
2 Hans Ljunggren 12 629
3 Jan Lindqvist 35 619
4 Kim Lindh 20 613
5 Pontus Rehn 20 611
6 S-E Förström 20 601
7 Mika Koverskoi 35 584
8 Patrik Bäcklund 35 582
9 Kim Lindroos 35 576
10 C-G Ljunggren 12 572
11 Anton Artzén 35 546
12 Joakim Holmström 35 544
13 Nico Fagerström 35 541
14 Christian Hellberg 20 536
15 Hannele Sandborg 35 532


